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TOILET 
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ICC/ANSI A117.1 
CEC Listed 
Massachusetts Accepted 
 

    
    

 Product Finish: White 
 Material: Vitreous China 
 Length: 16-1/8" 
 Height: 31-1/2" 
 Depth: 27-1/2" 
 Rough In: 12" 
 Bowl Shape: Elongated 
 Bowl Height: 16-3/8" 
 Gallons Per Flush: 1.28 (4.8 Lpf) 
 Hardware Finish: Chrome 
 Seat Included: Yes 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
[||[u_list|Skirted bowl with concealed trapway.|Toilet with a standard seat meets ADA requirements when 
installed according to ADA guidelines.|[||[u_listOptional Bidet Seat: | Side knob allows for adjustment water 
volume and cleaning type. |Spray nozzle features multiple holes for a softer cleanse and water saving operation. 
|Spray nozzle is self-cleaning, antibacterial, and removable for further cleaning. |Bidet seat has a glossy finish 
with protective bumpers. |Soft-closing seat and lid. |Installs easily with quick-release system. |Bidet Seat Lever 
Finish: Brushed Nickel.u_list]||] 
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 953252

PENDLETON TWO-PIECE ELONGATED SKIRTED 
TOILET - WHITE 

10-3/8" (264 mm)

16-1/8" (410 mm)

20-3/4" (527 mm)

12" (305 mm)

4-1/2"
(114 mm)

1-3/4"
(44 mm)

16-3/8"
(416 mm)

17-1/4"
(438 mm)

31-1/2"
(800 mm)

27-1/2" (699 mm)

5-3/4"
(146 mm)

18-3/8" (467 mm)

10-7/8"
(276 mm)

13-7/8"
(352 mm)

7-1/2"
(191 mm)

3/4"
(19 mm)

SHPT204S, SHPT200



See Website For Warranty Informa�on
signaturehardware.com/warranty signaturehardware.com

All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 459739

OPTIONAL BROOKDALE ELONGATED MANUAL 
BIDET SEAT - WHITE

14-9/16"
(370 mm)

8-1/4" 
(210 mm)

11-1/4" (285 mm)

19-11/16" (500 mm)

2-7/16"
(62 mm)7/8" (23 mm)

5-3/8"
136 mm)

-to-

6-7/8"
(174 mm)

2-1/4" 
(58 mm)

SHBDS300




